
 

 

2024-2025 School Year Calendar 

 

 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024: First Day of School 

Friday, October 11: Professional Day, NO CLASSES 

Monday, October 14: Indigenous Peoples’ Day, NO CLASSES 

Monday, November 11: Veterans Day Observed, NO CLASSES 

Wednesday, November 27 - Friday, November 29: Thanksgiving Break, NO CLASSES 

Monday, December 23 - Friday, January 3 2025: Winter Break, NO CLASSES 

Monday, January 6, 2025: Professional Day for Teachers; NO CLASSES 

Tuesday, January 7, 2025: Classes resume 

Monday, January 20: Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day, NO CLASSES 

Monday, February 17 - Friday, February 21: February Break, NO CLASSES 

Friday, March 7: Teacher Work Day: Admissions, NO CLASSES 

Friday, March 28: Middle School Conferences, NO MIDDLE SCHOOL CLASSES 

Monday, April 21 - Friday, April 25: April Break, NO CLASSES 

Monday, May 26: Memorial Day, NO CLASSES 

Friday, June 6: Last Day of School 



 

 

24-25 Friends School of Portland   
  

 

 September 2024  October 2024  November 2024 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 5       1 2 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14  6 7 8 9 10 11 12  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
29 30       27 28 29 30 31    24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

                       
 

December 2024  January 2025  February 2025 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4        1 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
29 30 31      26 27 28 29 30 31   23 24 25 26 27 28  

                       
 

March 2025  April 2025  May 2025 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

      1    1 2 3 4 5      1 2 3 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8  6 7 8 9 10 11 12  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29  27 28 29 30     25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
30 31                      

 
June 2025  July 2025    No Classes 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa    First Day/ Last Day 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 5   No Classes: Middle School 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14  6 7 8 9 10 11 12  PS- 4 school begins: 8:15 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  5-8 school begins: 8:05 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  PS-4 dismissal: 3:00 

29 30       27 28 29 30 31    5-8 dismissal 3:05 

                Friday: PS-4 dismissal 1:45 5-8 dismissal 1:50 

 
Term 1 Ends Nov 26, 2024    Term 2 Ends:  Mar 6, 2025  Term 3 Ends: Jun 6, 2025 
Sep 3, 2024 First Day of School Dec 23-Jan3, 2025 Winter Break Mar 21, 2025 No MS Classes: Conferences 

Oct 11, 2024 No Classes: Professional Day Jan 6, 2025 No Classes: Professional Day Apr 21-25, 2025 April Break 

Oct 14, 2024 Indigenous Peoples’ Day Jan 20, 2025 Dr. Martin L. King Jr. Day May 26, 2025 Memorial Day 
Nov 11, 2024 Veterans Day Feb 17-21, 2025 February Break Jun 6, 2025 Last Day of School 
Nov 27-29, 2024 Thanksgiving Break Mar 7, 2025 No Classes: Professional Day   

https://www.calendarpedia.com/
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